
Sides
Fries or Tots                   
Onion Rings    
House Salad 
Side Caesar   
Cup of Soup
Bowl of Soup

         Side   
      Order 

$4.00
$7.50
$4.25

  $5.25  
$5.00
$7.00

         Side   
   Upgrade
    Included

$3.00
$2.00

  $3.00  
$2.00
$4.00

Sides

Pepsi & Diet Pepsi
Mt Dew

Orange Crush
Wild Cherry Pepsi

Ginger Ale
Lemonade
Root Beer

Starry Lemon-Lime

 Now serving PEPSI products!

$3.00

Small Chicken 
Caesar Salad  $12.50

Grilled Cheese 
with Tomato Slice  $10.00

& choice of side

Half Sandwich 
& Choice of Side  $11.00
Choice of Ham, Turkey,

Pastrami

Pork Potstickers  $11.50
Over white rice with
 General Tso’s sauce 

& green onion

Adult 
Chicken Strips (2)  $12.00

With small coleslaw & 
choice of side

Adult Mac & Cheese  $13.50

Adult Fish & Chips  $12.00
Two pieces of our hand
battered cod with small

coleslaw & choice of side

On the Lighter Side

Clam Chowder   Cup $6.00  Bowl $8.00
(when available)


