

## On the Lighter Side

**Small Chicken** Caesar Salad \$12.50

Lakeshore Restaurant

**Grilled Cheese** with Tomato Slice \$10.00 & choice of side

Half Sandwich & Choice of Side \$11.00 Choice of Ham, Turkey, Pastrami

Pork Potstickers \$11.50 Over white rice with **General Tso's sauce** & green onion

Adult Chicken Strips (2) \$12.00 With small coleslaw & choice of side

Adult Mac & Cheese \$13.50

Adult Fish & Chips \$12.00 Two pieces of our hand battered cod with small coleslaw & choice of side



Side&	SIDE	SIDE
Julee	<u>UPGRADE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>
Fries or Tots	Included	\$4.00
Onion Rings	\$3.00	\$7.50
House Salad	\$2.00	\$4.25
Side Caesar	\$3.00	\$5.25
Cup of Soup	\$2.00	\$5.00
Bowl of Soup	\$4.00	\$7.00

Clam Chowder Cup \$6.00 Bowl \$8.00 (when available)

